
Zentroa Zenbat Lurraldea Espezialitatea Txandak Ereduak
010228 CPEIPS Presentación De María HLBHIP (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) 1 ARABA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez B 
010195 CPEIPS Amaurre HLBHIP (AMURRIO) 1 ARABA MATEMATIKAK Goizez B 
010188 CPEIPS Olabide Ikastola HLBHIP (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) 1 ARABA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez D 
010173 CPEIPS Assa Ikastola HLBHIP (LAPUEBLA DE LABARCA) 1 ARABA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez D 
010135 IES Los Herrán BHI (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) 1 ARABA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez A D 
010046 IES Aniturri BHI (AGURAIN/SALVATIERRA) 1 ARABA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez D 
010513 IES Zabalgana BHI (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) 1 ARABA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez D 
010540 CPEIPS Geroa Waldorf Eskola HLBHIP (IRURAIZ-GAUNA) 1 ARABA MATEMATIKAK Goizez B 
010572 CPI Sansomendi IPI (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) 1 ARABA MATEMATIKAK Goizez B 
015625 IES Kantauri BHI (SANTURTZI) 1 BIZKAIA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Gauez, GoizeA D 
015830 CPES Maristak Durango Batxilergoa BHIP (DURANGO) 1 BIZKAIA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa A D 
015833 CPES Otxarkoaga BHIP (BILBAO) 1 BIZKAIA MATEMATIKAK Goizez A B 
014951 CPEIPS Alazne HLBHIP (BARAKALDO) 1 BIZKAIA MATEMATIKAK Goizez A B 
014341 CPI Juan B. Eguzkitza Meabe IPI (LEMOA) 1 BIZKAIA MATEMATIKAK Goizez D 
014320 IES Gernika BHI (GERNIKA-LUMO) 1 BIZKAIA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez D 
014186 IES Botikazar BHI (BILBAO) 1 BIZKAIA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa D 
014187 IES Martín De Bertendona BHI (BILBAO) 1 BIZKAIA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez A D 
012634 CEPA Eibar HHI (EIBAR) 1 GIPUZKOA MATEMATIKAK
012375 CPEIPS Usabalgo Laskorain Ikastola HLBHIP (TOLOSA) 1 GIPUZKOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez D 
012363 CPEIPS Ekintza HLBHIP (DONOSTIA / SAN SEBASTIÁN) 1 GIPUZKOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez B 
012357 CPEIPS Orereta HLBHIP (ERRENTERIA) 1 GIPUZKOA MATEMATIKAK Goizez B D 
012350 CPEIPS Orio Ikastola HLBHIP (ORIO) 1 GIPUZKOA MATEMATIKAK Goizez D 
012352 CPEIPS Haurtzaro Ikastola HLBHIP (OIARTZUN) 1 GIPUZKOA MATEMATIKAK Goizez D 
012346 CPEIPS Gaztelupe-Arimazubi Ikastola HLBHIP (ARRASATE/MONDRAGÓ 1 GIPUZKOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez D 
012342 CPEIPS Haztegi Ikastola HLBHIP (LEGAZPI) 1 GIPUZKOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez D 
012309 CPEIPS Aita Larramendi Ikastola HLBHIP (ANDOAIN) 1 GIPUZKOA MATEMATIKAK
012310 CPEIPS Anoetako Herri Ikastola HLBHIP (ANOETA) 1 GIPUZKOA MATEMATIKAK
012298 IES Zumaia BHI (ZUMAIA) 1 GIPUZKOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez D 
012282 IES Oianguren BHI (ORDIZIA) 1 GIPUZKOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez D 
012225 IES Bideberri BHI (DONOSTIA / SAN SEBASTIÁN) 1 GIPUZKOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez A B D 
012168 CEPA Oarsoaldea HHI (ERRENTERIA) 1 GIPUZKOA MATEMATIKAK
012128 CEPA Arrasate HHI (ARRASATE/MONDRAGÓN) 1 GIPUZKOA MATEMATIKAK
012132 IES Mutriku BHI (MUTRIKU) 1 GIPUZKOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez D 

Plazen zerrenda



013379 CPES Oiartzo Batxilergo Ikastola BHIP (ERRENTERIA) 1 GIPUZKOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa D 
013431 IES Elgoibar BHI (ELGOIBAR) 1 GIPUZKOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez D 
013554 IES Oriarte BHI (LASARTE-ORIA) 2 GIPUZKOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez D 
013555 IES Urola Ikastola BHI (AZPEITIA) 1 GIPUZKOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez D 
013584 CPES Magale Salestarrak BHIP (URNIETA) 1 GIPUZKOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez D 
013597 IES Eibar BHI (EIBAR) 1 GIPUZKOA MATEMATIKAK Egunekoa, Goizez D 
013624 CEPA Donostia HHI (DONOSTIA / SAN SEBASTIÁN) 1 GIPUZKOA MATEMATIKAK
010266 IES Miguel De Unamuno BHI (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) 1 ARABA FISIKA ETA KIMIKA Egunekoa, Goizez B D 
010202 CPEIPS Lautada Ikastola HLBHIP (AGURAIN/SALVATIERRA) 1 ARABA FISIKA ETA KIMIKA Goizez D 
010188 CPEIPS Olabide Ikastola HLBHIP (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) 1 ARABA FISIKA ETA KIMIKA Egunekoa, Goizez D 
010173 CPEIPS Assa Ikastola HLBHIP (LAPUEBLA DE LABARCA) 1 ARABA FISIKA ETA KIMIKA Egunekoa, Goizez D 
010135 IES Los Herrán BHI (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) 1 ARABA FISIKA ETA KIMIKA Egunekoa, Goizez A D 
015779 IES Ermua BHI (ERMUA) 1 BIZKAIA FISIKA ETA KIMIKA Egunekoa, Goizez B D 
015072 IES Arrigorriaga BHI (ARRIGORRIAGA) 1 BIZKAIA FISIKA ETA KIMIKA Egunekoa, Goizez D 
015074 IES Ibaizabal BHI (BILBAO) 1 BIZKAIA FISIKA ETA KIMIKA Goizez D 
014854 CPEIPS Vizcaya HLBHIP (ZAMUDIO) 1 BIZKAIA FISIKA ETA KIMIKA Egunekoa, Goizez A B 
014849 CPEIPS Padre Andrés Urdaneta HLBHIP (LOIU) 1 BIZKAIA FISIKA ETA KIMIKA Egunekoa, Goizez A B 
014809 CPEIPS San Jose HLBHIP (SANTURTZI) 1 BIZKAIA FISIKA ETA KIMIKA Egunekoa, Goizez A B 
014792 CPEIPS Karmengo Ama HLBHIP (PORTUGALETE) 1 BIZKAIA FISIKA ETA KIMIKA Egunekoa, Goizez A B D 
014786 CPEIPS Ntra. Sra. De La Antigua HLBHIP (URDUÑA/ORDUÑA) 1 BIZKAIA FISIKA ETA KIMIKA Egunekoa, Goizez B D 
014769 CPEIPS Ntra. Sra. De Las Mercedes HLBHIP (LEIOA) 1 BIZKAIA FISIKA ETA KIMIKA Goizez B 
014766 CPEIPS Claret Askartza HLBHIP (LEIOA) 1 BIZKAIA FISIKA ETA KIMIKA Egunekoa, Goizez D 
014767 CPEIPS B.V. María HLBHIP (LEIOA) 1 BIZKAIA FISIKA ETA KIMIKA Egunekoa, Goizez A B 
014761 CPEIPS Avellaneda HLBHIP (GÜEÑES) 1 BIZKAIA FISIKA ETA KIMIKA Egunekoa, Goizez D 
014729 CPEIPS San Jose-Jesuitak HLBHIP (DURANGO) 1 BIZKAIA FISIKA ETA KIMIKA Egunekoa, Goizez B D 
014732 CPEPS Lourdesko Ama LBHIP (ELORRIO) 1 BIZKAIA FISIKA ETA KIMIKA Goizez D 
014727 CPEIPS San Antonio Ikastetxea HLBHIP (DURANGO) 1 BIZKAIA FISIKA ETA KIMIKA Goizez B D 
014676 CPEPS Jesuitak Indautxu LBHIP (BILBAO) 1 BIZKAIA FISIKA ETA KIMIKA Egunekoa, Goizez A B D 
014639 CPEIPS El Salvador HLBHIP (BILBAO) 2 BIZKAIA FISIKA ETA KIMIKA Egunekoa, Goizez A B D 
014630 CPEIPS Calasancio HLBHIP (BILBAO) 1 BIZKAIA FISIKA ETA KIMIKA Egunekoa, Goizez A B 
014597 CPEPS San Jose LBHIP (BASAURI) 1 BIZKAIA FISIKA ETA KIMIKA Goizez D 
014578 CPEIPS La Inmaculada M.S.J.O. HLBHIP (BARAKALDO) 1 BIZKAIA FISIKA ETA KIMIKA Egunekoa, Goizez A B 
014575 CPEIPS El Regato HLBHIP (BARAKALDO) 1 BIZKAIA FISIKA ETA KIMIKA Egunekoa, Goizez B D 
014566 CPEIPS El Carmelo HLBHIP (AMOREBIETA-ETXANO) 1 BIZKAIA FISIKA ETA KIMIKA Egunekoa, Goizez D 
014561 CPEIPS Lauro Ikastola HLBHIP (LOIU) 1 BIZKAIA FISIKA ETA KIMIKA Egunekoa, Goizez D 
014550 CPEIPS Bihotz Gaztea Ikastola HLBHIP (SANTURTZI) 1 BIZKAIA FISIKA ETA KIMIKA Goizez D 



014553 CPEIPS Ander Deuna Ikastola HLBHIP (SOPELA) 1 BIZKAIA FISIKA ETA KIMIKA Egunekoa, Goizez D 
013012 IES Hernani BHI (HERNANI) 1 GIPUZKOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKA Egunekoa, Goizez D 
012996 CPEIPS Beasain Ikastola HLBHIP (BEASAIN) 1 GIPUZKOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKA Goizez D 
012518 CPEIPS Manuel De Larramendi HLBHIP (DONOSTIA / SAN SEBASTIÁN) 1 GIPUZKOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKA Egunekoa, Goizez B D 
012505 CPEIPS Aldapeta Maria HLBHIP (DONOSTIA / SAN SEBASTIÁN) 1 GIPUZKOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKA Egunekoa, Goizez A B D 
012375 CPEIPS Usabalgo Laskorain Ikastola HLBHIP (TOLOSA) 1 GIPUZKOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKA Egunekoa, Goizez D 
012342 CPEIPS Haztegi Ikastola HLBHIP (LEGAZPI) 1 GIPUZKOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKA Egunekoa, Goizez D 
012331 CPEPS Almen Ikastola LBHIP (ESKORIATZA) 1 GIPUZKOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKA Egunekoa, Goizez D 
012298 IES Zumaia BHI (ZUMAIA) 1 GIPUZKOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKA Egunekoa, Goizez D 
012282 IES Oianguren BHI (ORDIZIA) 1 GIPUZKOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKA Egunekoa, Goizez D 
012225 IES Bideberri BHI (DONOSTIA / SAN SEBASTIÁN) 1 GIPUZKOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKA Egunekoa, Goizez A B D 
012137 CPI Juan Zaragueta Herri Eskola IPI (ORIO) 1 GIPUZKOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKA Goizez D 
012117 IES Olazabal BHI (LEGAZPI) 1 GIPUZKOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKA Egunekoa, Goizez D 
012071 IES Talaia BHI (HONDARRIBIA) 1 GIPUZKOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKA Egunekoa, Goizez D 
013431 IES Elgoibar BHI (ELGOIBAR) 1 GIPUZKOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKA Egunekoa, Goizez D 
013554 IES Oriarte BHI (LASARTE-ORIA) 1 GIPUZKOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKA Egunekoa, Goizez D 
013555 IES Urola Ikastola BHI (AZPEITIA) 1 GIPUZKOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKA Egunekoa, Goizez D 
013597 IES Eibar BHI (EIBAR) 1 GIPUZKOA FISIKA ETA KIMIKA Egunekoa, Goizez D 
010257 IES Koldo Mitxelena BHI (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) 1 ARABA INFORMATIKA Egunekoa, Goizez D 
010012 CPI Ikasbidea Ikastola IPI (ARRATZUA-UBARRUNDIA) 1 ARABA INFORMATIKA Egunekoa, Goizez D 
015307 IES Fray Juan De Zumarraga-Durango BHI (DURANGO) 1 BIZKAIA INFORMATIKA Egunekoa, Goizez D 
015757 CPI Eretza Berri IPI (GÜEÑES) 1 BIZKAIA INFORMATIKA Goizez D 
015870 CPEIPS Centro San Viator HLBHIP (SOPUERTA) 1 BIZKAIA INFORMATIKA Egunekoa, Goizez B D 
015143 IES Uribe-Kosta BHI (PLENTZIA) 1 BIZKAIA INFORMATIKA Egunekoa, Goizez D 
014544 CPEIPS Asti-Leku Ikastola HLBHIP (PORTUGALETE) 1 BIZKAIA INFORMATIKA Egunekoa, Goizez D 
014278 IES Elexalde BHI (GALDAKAO) 1 BIZKAIA INFORMATIKA Egunekoa, Goizez D 
014188 IES Gabriel Aresti BHI (BILBAO) 1 BIZKAIA INFORMATIKA Egunekoa, Goizez D 
014186 IES Botikazar BHI (BILBAO) 1 BIZKAIA INFORMATIKA Egunekoa D 
013012 IES Hernani BHI (HERNANI) 1 GIPUZKOA INFORMATIKA Egunekoa, Goizez D 
012985 IES Azkoitia BHI (AZKOITIA) 1 GIPUZKOA INFORMATIKA Egunekoa, Goizez D 
012978 CPEIPS Azpeitiko Ikastola-Ikasberri Koop. HLBHIP (AZPEITIA) 1 GIPUZKOA INFORMATIKA Egunekoa, Goizez D 
012969 IES Eguzkitza BHI (IRUN) 1 GIPUZKOA INFORMATIKA Goizez D 
012504 CPEIPS Mary Ward HLBHIP (DONOSTIA / SAN SEBASTIÁN) 1 GIPUZKOA INFORMATIKA Goizez B 
012342 CPEIPS Haztegi Ikastola HLBHIP (LEGAZPI) 1 GIPUZKOA INFORMATIKA Egunekoa, Goizez D 
013597 IES Eibar BHI (EIBAR) 1 GIPUZKOA INFORMATIKA Egunekoa, Goizez D 
010335 IES Badaia BHI (IRUÑA OKA/IRUÑA DE OCA) 1 ARABA TEKNOLOGIA Goizez B D 



010330 IES Ekialdea BHI (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) 2 ARABA TEKNOLOGIA Egunekoa, Goizez B D 
010257 IES Koldo Mitxelena BHI (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) 1 ARABA TEKNOLOGIA Egunekoa, Goizez D 
010251 CPEIPS Pedagógica San Prudencio S.C.L. HLBHIP (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) 1 ARABA TEKNOLOGIA Egunekoa, Goizez A B 
010234 CPEIPS Santa María HLBHIP (VITORIA-GASTEIZ) 1 ARABA TEKNOLOGIA Egunekoa, Goizez A B 
010012 CPI Ikasbidea Ikastola IPI (ARRATZUA-UBARRUNDIA) 1 ARABA TEKNOLOGIA Egunekoa, Goizez D 
014066 IES Beurko BHI (BARAKALDO) 1 BIZKAIA TEKNOLOGIA Egunekoa, Goizez D 
015307 IES Fray Juan De Zumarraga-Durango BHI (DURANGO) 1 BIZKAIA TEKNOLOGIA Egunekoa, Goizez D 
015623 IES Ondarroa BHI (ONDARROA) 1 BIZKAIA TEKNOLOGIA Egunekoa, Goizez D 
015624 IES Lekeitio BHI (LEKEITIO) 1 BIZKAIA TEKNOLOGIA Egunekoa, Goizez D 
015723 CPI Soloarte IPI (BASAURI) 1 BIZKAIA TEKNOLOGIA Goizez B 
015757 CPI Eretza Berri IPI (GÜEÑES) 1 BIZKAIA TEKNOLOGIA Goizez D 
015764 IES Artabe BHI (BILBAO) 1 BIZKAIA TEKNOLOGIA Goizez A 
015779 IES Ermua BHI (ERMUA) 1 BIZKAIA TEKNOLOGIA Egunekoa, Goizez B D 
015870 CPEIPS Centro San Viator HLBHIP (SOPUERTA) 2 BIZKAIA TEKNOLOGIA Egunekoa, Goizez B D 
015871 CPEIPS Calasanz Santurtzi HLBHIP (SANTURTZI) 1 BIZKAIA TEKNOLOGIA Goizez B 
015093 IES Ortuella BHI (ORTUELLA) 1 BIZKAIA TEKNOLOGIA Goizez D 
015094 IES Sopela BHI (SOPELA) 1 BIZKAIA TEKNOLOGIA Goizez D 
015084 IES Erandio BHI (ERANDIO) 1 BIZKAIA TEKNOLOGIA Goizez D 
015090 IES Juan Orobiogoitia BHI (IURRETA) 1 BIZKAIA TEKNOLOGIA Egunekoa, Goizez D 
015080 IES Carranza BHI (KARRANTZA HARANA/VALLE DE CARRANZA) 1 BIZKAIA TEKNOLOGIA Goizez D 
015083 IES Astrabudua BHI (ERANDIO) 1 BIZKAIA TEKNOLOGIA Goizez B D 
015073 IES Berriz BHI (BERRIZ) 1 BIZKAIA TEKNOLOGIA Goizez D 
014849 CPEIPS Padre Andrés Urdaneta HLBHIP (LOIU) 1 BIZKAIA TEKNOLOGIA Egunekoa, Goizez A B 
014808 CPEIPS San Francisco Javier HLBHIP (SANTURTZI) 1 BIZKAIA TEKNOLOGIA Egunekoa, Goizez A B 
014809 CPEIPS San Jose HLBHIP (SANTURTZI) 1 BIZKAIA TEKNOLOGIA Egunekoa, Goizez A B 
014676 CPEPS Jesuitak Indautxu LBHIP (BILBAO) 1 BIZKAIA TEKNOLOGIA Egunekoa, Goizez A B D 
014655 CPEIPS Jesús María HLBHIP (BILBAO) 1 BIZKAIA TEKNOLOGIA Egunekoa, Goizez A B 
014575 CPEIPS El Regato HLBHIP (BARAKALDO) 1 BIZKAIA TEKNOLOGIA Egunekoa, Goizez B D 
012996 CPEIPS Beasain Ikastola HLBHIP (BEASAIN) 1 GIPUZKOA TEKNOLOGIA Goizez D 
012978 CPEIPS Azpeitiko Ikastola-Ikasberri Koop. HLBHIP (AZPEITIA) 1 GIPUZKOA TEKNOLOGIA Egunekoa, Goizez D 
012969 IES Eguzkitza BHI (IRUN) 1 GIPUZKOA TEKNOLOGIA Goizez D 
012518 CPEIPS Manuel De Larramendi HLBHIP (DONOSTIA / SAN SEBASTIÁN) 2 GIPUZKOA TEKNOLOGIA Egunekoa, Goizez B D 
012473 CPEIPS Sagrado Corazón HLBHIP (ERRENTERIA) 1 GIPUZKOA TEKNOLOGIA Goizez D 
012381 CPEIPS Zubimusu Ikastola-Villabona HLBHIP (VILLABONA) 1 GIPUZKOA TEKNOLOGIA Goizez D 
012363 CPEIPS Ekintza HLBHIP (DONOSTIA / SAN SEBASTIÁN) 1 GIPUZKOA TEKNOLOGIA Egunekoa, Goizez B 
012357 CPEIPS Orereta HLBHIP (ERRENTERIA) 1 GIPUZKOA TEKNOLOGIA Goizez B D 



012328 CPEIPS Elgoibar Ikastola HLBHIP (ELGOIBAR) 1 GIPUZKOA TEKNOLOGIA Goizez D 
012331 CPEPS Almen Ikastola LBHIP (ESKORIATZA) 1 GIPUZKOA TEKNOLOGIA Egunekoa, Goizez D 
012292 IES Lizardi BHI (ZARAUTZ) 1 GIPUZKOA TEKNOLOGIA Egunekoa, Goizez D 
012225 IES Bideberri BHI (DONOSTIA / SAN SEBASTIÁN) 1 GIPUZKOA TEKNOLOGIA Egunekoa, Goizez A B D 
012173 IES Koldo Mitxelena BHI (ERRENTERIA) 1 GIPUZKOA TEKNOLOGIA Egunekoa, Goizez D 
012132 IES Mutriku BHI (MUTRIKU) 1 GIPUZKOA TEKNOLOGIA Egunekoa, Goizez D 
012071 IES Talaia BHI (HONDARRIBIA) 1 GIPUZKOA TEKNOLOGIA Egunekoa, Goizez D 
013431 IES Elgoibar BHI (ELGOIBAR) 1 GIPUZKOA TEKNOLOGIA Egunekoa, Goizez D 
013461 IES Beasain BHI (BEASAIN) 1 GIPUZKOA TEKNOLOGIA Egunekoa, Goizez D 
013554 IES Oriarte BHI (LASARTE-ORIA) 1 GIPUZKOA TEKNOLOGIA Egunekoa, Goizez D 
013555 IES Urola Ikastola BHI (AZPEITIA) 1 GIPUZKOA TEKNOLOGIA Egunekoa, Goizez D 
013584 CPES Magale Salestarrak BHIP (URNIETA) 2 GIPUZKOA TEKNOLOGIA Egunekoa, Goizez D 
013586 CPEIPS Irungo La Salle HLBHIP (IRUN) 1 GIPUZKOA TEKNOLOGIA Egunekoa, Goizez A B D 
013597 IES Eibar BHI (EIBAR) 1 GIPUZKOA TEKNOLOGIA Egunekoa, Goizez D 


